
Prattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel Classic
May 09, 2015May 09, 2015May 09, 2015
Female 18 and under (20 miles) (Women)Female 18 and under (20 miles) (Women)Female 18 and under (20 miles) (Women)Female 18 and under (20 miles) (Women)Female 18 and under (20 miles) (Women)Female 18 and under (20 miles) (Women)

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Team Category Age Time
1 201 MATTERN GRACE FEMALE 18 AND UNDER (20 MILES) 12 1:34:55

Total:   1 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   1 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   1 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   1 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   1 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped
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Prattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel Classic
May 09, 2015May 09, 2015May 09, 2015
Female 19 to 39 (20 miles) (Women)Female 19 to 39 (20 miles) (Women)Female 19 to 39 (20 miles) (Women)Female 19 to 39 (20 miles) (Women)Female 19 to 39 (20 miles) (Women)Female 19 to 39 (20 miles) (Women)

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Team Category Age Time
1 202 AUYER REBECCA SOAS RACING FEMALE 19 TO 39 (20 MILES) 32 1:38:38
2 204 VAKIENER SHELBY FEMALE 19 TO 39 (20 MILES) 24 1:10:55
3 203 VAKIENER BRITTANY FEMALE 19 TO 39 (20 MILES) 27 1:35:23

Total:   3 Starters,  0 DNF,  2 LappedTotal:   3 Starters,  0 DNF,  2 LappedTotal:   3 Starters,  0 DNF,  2 LappedTotal:   3 Starters,  0 DNF,  2 Lapped
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Prattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel Classic
May 09, 2015May 09, 2015May 09, 2015
Female 40 plus (20 miles) (Women)Female 40 plus (20 miles) (Women)Female 40 plus (20 miles) (Women)Female 40 plus (20 miles) (Women)Female 40 plus (20 miles) (Women)Female 40 plus (20 miles) (Women)

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Team Category Age Time
1 206 SONNICK KATE FEMALE 40 PLUS (20 MILES) 49 1:52:28
2 205 LENIO BETH FEMALE 40 PLUS (20 MILES) 46 1:53:21

Total:   2 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   2 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   2 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   2 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   2 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped
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Prattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel Classic
May 09, 2015May 09, 2015May 09, 2015
Female 50 plus ( 20 miles) (Women)Female 50 plus ( 20 miles) (Women)Female 50 plus ( 20 miles) (Women)Female 50 plus ( 20 miles) (Women)Female 50 plus ( 20 miles) (Women)Female 50 plus ( 20 miles) (Women)

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Team Category Age Time
1 228 MORRIS-LAUB JANICE FEMALE 50 PLUS (20 MILES) 1:09:05
2 209 KEENAN-GAEDEKE JANE FEMALE 50 PLUS (20 MILES) 58 1:39:45
3 208 HENSHAW KIM FEMALE 50 PLUS (20 MILES) 52 1:57:31
4 211 ZIEGLER BEV FEMALE 50 PLUS (20 MILES) 53 1:58:16

Total:   4 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   4 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   4 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   4 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped
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Prattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel Classic
May 09, 2015May 09, 2015May 09, 2015
Male 18 and under (20 miles) (Men)Male 18 and under (20 miles) (Men)Male 18 and under (20 miles) (Men)Male 18 and under (20 miles) (Men)Male 18 and under (20 miles) (Men)Male 18 and under (20 miles) (Men)

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Team Category Age Time
1 213 MATTERN MILES MALE 18 AND UNDER (20 MILES) 9 1:36:35
2 212 HODGSON RYLAN MALE 18 AND UNDER (20 MILES) 14 1:37:52

Total:   2 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   2 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   2 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   2 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped
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Prattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel Classic
May 09, 2015May 09, 2015May 09, 2015
Male 19 to 39 (20 miles) (Men)Male 19 to 39 (20 miles) (Men)Male 19 to 39 (20 miles) (Men)Male 19 to 39 (20 miles) (Men)Male 19 to 39 (20 miles) (Men)

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Team Category Age Time
1 215 SAWYER STEVE LCC MALE 19 TO 39 (20 MILES) 39 1:20:19
2 216 SHANKS ANTHONY ROCHESTER CYCLING CLUB MALE 19 TO 39 (20 MILES) 33 1:51:23

Total:   2 Starters,  0 DNF,  1 LappedTotal:   2 Starters,  0 DNF,  1 LappedTotal:   2 Starters,  0 DNF,  1 LappedTotal:   2 Starters,  0 DNF,  1 LappedTotal:   2 Starters,  0 DNF,  1 Lapped
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Prattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel Classic
May 09, 2015May 09, 2015May 09, 2015
Male 40 plus (20 miles) (Men)Male 40 plus (20 miles) (Men)Male 40 plus (20 miles) (Men)Male 40 plus (20 miles) (Men)Male 40 plus (20 miles) (Men)

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Team Category Age Time
1 220 RANDALL JAMES EMPIRE BREWING-SYRACUSE BICYCLE MALE 40 PLUS (20 MILES) 42 1:09:01
2 219 HOPPOUGH ROBERT ONCE AGAIN NUT BUTTER MUTI-SPORT RACING/LIVINGSTON CYCLING CLUB MALE 40 PLUS (20 MILES) 45 1:15:17
3 218 HIDY F. BRIAN SYRACUSE BICYCLE RACE TEAM MALE 40 PLUS (20 MILES) 46 1:15 AM
4 221 RICCI DAVID TCB MALE 40 PLUS (20 MILES) 49 1:19:34
5 217 HAWKINS ALLEN MALE 40 PLUS (20 MILES) 49 1:37:18

Total:   5 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   5 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   5 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   5 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped
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Prattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel Classic
May 09, 2015May 09, 2015May 09, 2015
Male 50 plus (20 miles) (Men)Male 50 plus (20 miles) (Men)Male 50 plus (20 miles) (Men)Male 50 plus (20 miles) (Men)Male 50 plus (20 miles) (Men)

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Team Category Age Time Gap Lap 1
1 222 ANDERSON BILL ONCE AGAIN NUT BUTTER MULTI-SPORT RACING/LIVINGSTON CYCLING CLUB MALE 50 PLUS (20 MILES) 54 1:14:56
2 223 AUSTIN DAVID MALE 50 PLUS (20 MILES) 52 1:33:55
3 225 KEENAN DANIEL LIVINGSTON CYCLING CLUB MALE 50 PLUS (20 MILES) 58 1:37:54
4 224 HLUCK GEORGE CORNING/NOTUBES RACE TEAM MALE 50 PLUS (20 MILES) 53 1:38:01
5 226 SWARTS ANDREW PARK AVE BIKE MALE 50 PLUS (20 MILES) 54 1:39:02

Total:   5 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   5 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   5 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   5 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped
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Prattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel Classic
May 09, 2015May 09, 2015May 09, 2015
Male 60 plus (20 miles) (Men)Male 60 plus (20 miles) (Men)Male 60 plus (20 miles) (Men)Male 60 plus (20 miles) (Men)Male 60 plus (20 miles) (Men)Male 60 plus (20 miles) (Men)

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Team Category Age Time Gap Lap 1
1 227 MCKENNA DAN MALE 60 PLUS (20 MILES) 62 1:15:26

Total:   1 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   1 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   1 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   1 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped
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Overall Bib Lastname First Team Age Group Place Category Age Time
1 220 RANDALL JAMES EMPIRE BREWING-SYRACUSE BICYCLE1 MALE 40 PLUS (20 MILES) 42 1:09:01
2 228 MORRIS-LAUBJANICE 1 FEMALE 50 PLUS (20 MILES)FEMALE 50 PLUS (20 MILES) 1:09:05
3 204 VAKIENER SHELBY 1 FEMALE 19 TO 39 (20 MILES) 24 1:10:55
4 222 ANDERSONBILL ONCE AGAIN NUT BUTTER MULTI-SPORT RACING/LIVINGSTON CYCLING CLUB1 MALE 50 PLUS (20 MILES) 54 1:14:56
5 219 HOPPOUGHROBERT ONCE AGAIN NUT BUTTER MUTI-SPORT RACING/LIVINGSTON CYCLING CLUB2 MALE 40 PLUS (20 MILES) 45 1:15:17
6 227 MCKENNA DAN 1 MALE 60 PLUS (20 MILES) 62 1:15:26
7 218 HIDY F. BRIAN SYRACUSE BICYCLE RACE TEAM4 MALE 40 PLUS (20 MILES) 46 1:15:30
8 221 RICCI DAVID TCB 3 MALE 40 PLUS (20 MILES) 49 1:19:34
9 215 SAWYER STEVE LCC 1 MALE 19 TO 39 (20 MILES) 39 1:20:19

10 223 AUSTIN DAVID 2 MALE 50 PLUS (20 MILES) 52 1:33:55
11 201 MATTERN GRACE 1 FEMALE 18 AND UNDER (20 MILES) 12 1:34:55
12 203 VAKIENER BRITTANY 2 FEMALE 19 TO 39 (20 MILES) 27 1:35:23
13 213 MATTERN MILES 1 MALE 18 AND UNDER (20 MILES) 9 1:36:35
14 217 HAWKINS ALLEN 5 MALE 40 PLUS (20 MILES) 49 1:37:18
15 212 HODGSONRYLAN 2 MALE 18 AND UNDER (20 MILES) 14 1:37:52
16 225 KEENAN DANIEL LIVINGSTON CYCLING CLUB 3 MALE 50 PLUS (20 MILES) 58 1:37:54
17 224 HLUCK GEORGE CORNING/NOTUBES RACE TEAM4 MALE 50 PLUS (20 MILES) 53 1:38:01
18 202 AUYER REBECCA SOAS RACING 3 FEMALE 19 TO 39 (20 MILES) 32 1:38:38
19 226 SWARTS ANDREW PARK AVE BIKE 5 MALE 50 PLUS (20 MILES) 54 1:39:02
20 209 KEENAN-GAEDEKEJANE 2 FEMALE 50 PLUS (20 MILES) 58 1:39:45
21 216 SHANKS ANTHONY ROCHESTER CYCLING CLUB 2 MALE 19 TO 39 (20 MILES) 33 1:51:23
22 206 SONNICK KATE 1 FEMALE 40 PLUS (20 MILES) 49 1:52:28
23 205 LENIO BETH 2 FEMALE 40 PLUS (20 MILES) 46 1:53:21
24 208 HENSHAW KIM 3 FEMALE 50 PLUS (20 MILES) 52 1:57:31
25 211 ZIEGLER BEV 4 FEMALE 50 PLUS (20 MILES) 53 1:58:16

DNF 207
DNF 214
DNF 210

Overall (20 miles)



Prattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel Classic
May 09, 2015May 09, 2015May 09, 2015
Female 19 to 39 (30 miles) (Women)Female 19 to 39 (30 miles) (Women)Female 19 to 39 (30 miles) (Women)Female 19 to 39 (30 miles) (Women)Female 19 to 39 (30 miles) (Women)

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Team Category Age Time Gap Lap 1
1 103 THOMAS-VISEL ATHENA VERGE/VELO FEMALE 19 TO 39 (30 MILES) 34 2:10:18
2 102 CROMHEECKE CHRISSIE FEMALE 19 TO 39 (30 MILES) 38 3:12:09

Total:   2 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   2 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   2 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   2 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped
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Prattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel Classic
May 09, 2015May 09, 2015May 09, 2015
Female 40 plus (30 miles) (Women)Female 40 plus (30 miles) (Women)Female 40 plus (30 miles) (Women)Female 40 plus (30 miles) (Women)Female 40 plus (30 miles) (Women)

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Team Category Age Time
1 107 WALKER KATINA PARK AVE. BIKE SHOP FEMALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 48 1:59:34
2 108 WOLFE JENNIFER HOLLYLOFT/ALFIES FEMALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 48 2:10:49
3 104 FLAGG EMILY FULL MOON VISTA FEMALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 41 2:40:43
4 105 MERLIN MELISSA NICKEL CITY CYCLES FEMALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 40 2:46:18
5 106 VANTUCCI ANDREA CYCLE SWAMI FEMALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 47 3:18:56

Total:   5 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   5 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   5 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   5 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped
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Prattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel Classic
May 09, 2015May 09, 2015May 09, 2015
Female 50 plus (30 miles) (Women)Female 50 plus (30 miles) (Women)Female 50 plus (30 miles) (Women)Female 50 plus (30 miles) (Women)Female 50 plus (30 miles) (Women)

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Team Category Age Time
1 110 SHERMAN RUTH STAN'S NOTUBES/CORNING RACE TEAM FEMALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 56 1:49:44
2 109 GRAVES LILYNN NOTUBES/CORNING RACE TEAM FEMALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 59 2:14:33
3 111 VANTUCCI TRISH PARK AVE BIKE TEAM FEMALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 50 2:36:26

Total:   3 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   3 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   3 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   3 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped
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Prattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel Classic
May 09, 2015May 09, 2015May 09, 2015
Female 60 plus (30 miles) (Women)Female 60 plus (30 miles) (Women)Female 60 plus (30 miles) (Women)Female 60 plus (30 miles) (Women)Female 60 plus (30 miles) (Women)

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Team Category Age Time
1 112 THOMPSON MARGARET TEAM HAMMER NUTRITION/NOTUBES-CORNING RACE TEAM FEMALE 60 PLUS (30 MILES) 61 2:26:13

Total:   1 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   1 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   1 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   1 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped
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Prattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel Classic
May 09, 2015May 09, 2015May 09, 2015
Male 19 to 39 (30 miles) (Men)Male 19 to 39 (30 miles) (Men)Male 19 to 39 (30 miles) (Men)Male 19 to 39 (30 miles) (Men)

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Team Category Age Time
1 1 HETTENBAUGH JASON ONCE AGAIN NUT BUTTER MULTI-SPORT RACING MALE 19 TO 39 (30 MILES) 35 1:37:47
2 11 KUHNS CORY TEAM TOWPATH/GVCC MALE 19 TO 39 (30 MILES) 37 1:38:12
3 3 BURGESS DAN BRISTOL MOUNTAIN ROAD RACING MALE 19 TO 39 (30 MILES) 30 1:40:59
4 4 CALVASINA BRIAN THE BIKE ZONE MALE 19 TO 39 (30 MILES) 37 1:48:25
5 5 CORUM JESSE EFP ROTENBERG CYCLING TEAM MALE 19 TO 39 (30 MILES) 37 1:53:39
6 18 WALLACE GLEN ONCE AGAIN NUT BUTTER MULTI-SPORT RACING P/B LCC MALE 19 TO 39 (30 MILES) 31 1:53:54
7 15 SWEETING TYLER EFP ROTENBERG CYCLING TEAM MALE 19 TO 39 (30 MILES) 38 1:57:39
8 8 CUFARI JACK TRYON BIKE MALE 19 TO 39 (30 MILES) 30 2:00:57
9 9 GRISWOLD SCOTT BIKE LOFT EAST MALE 19 TO 39 (30 MILES) 36 2:01:09

10 2 BARBER LEO PARK AVE BIKE SHOP MALE 19 TO 39 (30 MILES) 29 2:07:20
11 REL 12 MADDEN MIKE BIKE ZONE/ DANSVILLE COLLISION MALE 19 TO 39 (30 MILES) 30 2:06:36

12 10 KARGES ADAM XCOG MALE 19 TO 39 (30 MILES) 27 2:16:10
13 16 VANTUCCI NICK CYCLE SWAMI MALE 19 TO 39 (30 MILES) 36 2:28:10
14 17 VONSCHONDORF MARK MALE 19 TO 39 (30 MILES) 26 2:30:58
15 7 CRANDALL TIM MALE 19 TO 39 (30 MILES) 34 2:31:51
16 6 COSTUROS MATTHEW CAMPUS WHEELWORKS MALE 19 TO 39 (30 MILES) 33 2:46:10

DNS 13 MARTINA MATTHEW MALE 19 TO 39 (30 MILES) 28
DNS 14 SULLIVAN BRETT MALE 19 TO 39 (30 MILES) 31

Total:   16 Starters,  0 DNF,  15 LappedTotal:   16 Starters,  0 DNF,  15 LappedTotal:   16 Starters,  0 DNF,  15 LappedTotal:   16 Starters,  0 DNF,  15 Lapped
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Prattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel Classic
May 09, 2015May 09, 2015May 09, 2015
Male 40 plus (30 miles) (Men)Male 40 plus (30 miles) (Men)Male 40 plus (30 miles) (Men)Male 40 plus (30 miles) (Men)Male 40 plus (30 miles) (Men)

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Team Category Age Time
1 116 O'SHEA TIM MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 1:40:41
2 47 STAFFO DAN VERGE SPORT/VELO NRS MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 44 1:42:09
3 50 WILLARD RAYMOND EMPIRE BREWING-SYRACUSE BICYCLE MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 48 1:42:13
4 48 URCKFITZ JASON FULL MOON VISTA MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 46 1:42:17
5 28 DOYLE MATTHEW HOSELTON TRYON MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 40 1:46:27
6 25 DELLILO JASON US MILITARY CYCLING MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 42 1:47:23
7 43 PELYCHATY PETER EFP ROTENBERG CYCLING TEAM MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 44 1:49:40
8 21 BLAKE BRYAN TEAM 2 CYCLING MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 47 1:53:41
9 30 GIEHL ERIC EFP ROTENBERG CYCLING TEAM MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 43 1:58:03

10 31 HANSEN DAVID EMPIRE BREWING-SYRACUSE BICYCLES MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 47 1:58:11
11 35 LAMBERT DAVID THE BIKE ZONE/DANSVILLE COLLISION MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 45 1:59:09
12 34 INOUE KEISUKE EMPIRE BREWING -SYRACUSE BICYCLE MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 42 1:59:37
13 22 BROWN SHANNON MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 43 1:59:53
14 27 DISPENZA MIKE MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 48 2:00:15
15 46 RUBECK KURT MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 47 2:00:30
16 33 HILLYARD ROB SOUTHTOWNS LINE & WIQUOR MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 47 2:05:02
17 26 DENNEE TED WEGMANS MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 48 2:05:04
18 36 LAPPAS THOMAS TRYON BIKE/HOSELTON MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 41 2:05:52
19 20 BIVONA BRENT ROCHESTER FITNESS & CYCLING MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 42 2:06:02
20 32 HARRISON TREVOR PARK AVE BIKE SHOP MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 48 2:06:09
21 24 CONKLIN CHRIS MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 48 2:08:26
22 45 RHEAULT JEAN-PHILIPPE ONCE AGAIN NUT BUTTER MULTI-SPORT RACING/LIVINGSTON CYCLING CLUB MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 43 2:14:49
23 49 VREELAND JIM CRANKSKINS.COM MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 49 2:15:45
24 119 OGLES KEITH MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 2:16:27
25 41 ORMSBY JOHN MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 42 2:16:48
26 29 ERB SCOTT CYCLE SWAMI MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 47 2:20:48
27 42 ORTMAN MICHAEL CAMPUS WHEELWORKS MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 40 2:21:03
28 120 FIORES JOE MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 2:22:40
29 40 MOSCATO MICHAEL MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 48 2:28:41
30 38 MANN ROBB DIXON CIDER MILL MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 49 2:30:27
31 39 MCCOMBS HEATH OLEAN CYCLING CLUB MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 40 2:30:44
32 44 POWELL BOB ROCHESTER FITNESS & CYCLING MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 48 2:38:40

Total:   32 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   32 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   32 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   32 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped
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Prattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel Classic
May 09, 2015May 09, 2015May 09, 2015
Male 50 plus (30 miles) (Men)Male 50 plus (30 miles) (Men)Male 50 plus (30 miles) (Men)Male 50 plus (30 miles) (Men)

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Team Category Age Time
1 115 NICHOLTON JIM MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 1:43:24
2 52 AUGUST ANDY PARK AVE BIKE SHOP MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 50 1:44:58
3 62 DOUGALS ROBERT PARK AVE BIKE SHOP MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 50 1:46:19
4 113 SUMMERS Scott MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 1:48:14
5 57 BRETT GREG GVCC / PITTSFORD PAINTING CYCLING MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 58 1:48:40
6 114 BUSH RICK MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 1:49:41
7 78 MORROW DOUGLAS TEAM TOWPATH/GENESEE VALLEY CYCLING CLUB MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 57 1:50:58
8 79 PARKS SCOTT PARK AVE BIKE SHOP MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 56 1:50:59
9 81 RICHTER CHARLES TRYON BIKE MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 57 1:54:23

10 86 SCHNAUFER THEODOR ONCE AGAIN NUT BUTTER MULTI-SPORT RACING/LIVINGSTON CYCLING CLUB MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 51 1:56:08
11 117 LAUB MIKE MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 1:57:54
12 82 ROHDENBURG BRUCE BIKE ZONE DANSVILLE COLLISION MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 55 1:58:48
13 118 NORTON TAD MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 1:59:19
14 55 BLAZEY BRENT REED EYE P/B MENDON CYCLESMITH MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 59 2:00:47
15 67 FRENCH STEVEN ONCE AGAIN NUT BUTTER MULTI SPORT RACING/LIVINGSTON CYCLING CLUB MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 51 2:02:29
16 58 BURDETTE STEVE NOTUBES/CORNING RACE TEAM MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 55 2:03:18
17 80 PRUGH DAVID NOTUBES / CORNING RACE TEAM MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 55 2:05:41
18 61 DE LANCEY CHRIS TEAM TRYON BIKE/HOSELTON AUTO MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 54 2:05:51
19 75 HOVEY DAVE MICHAELS/SMOLAK RACING MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 57 2:06:03
20 87 WOLSH STUART GENEVA BICYCLE CENTER MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 53 2:07:10
21 70 GOINS DAVID MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 58 2:07:23
22 64 ELLIS JEFFREY ONCE AGAIN NUT BUTTER RACING TEAM MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 53 2:10:05
23 63 DRUMM GREGORY EMPIRE BREWING - SYRACUSE BICYCLE MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 50 2:12:03
24 84 SACHDEV MARC ARDENT LEARNING MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 52 2:13:13
25 73 HAYWARD BRUCE PARK AVE BIKE MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 53 2:15:11
26 66 FLANDERS ERIC SYRACUSE BICYCLE RACE TEAM MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 50 2:17:31
27 56 BOROWIEC BRIAN PARK AVE BIKE SHOP MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 55 2:19:43
28 72 HARDING MICHAEL MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 53 2:22:22
29 68 FULLER CHRISTOPHER MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 54 2:23:41
30 65 FENLON MIKE MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 57 2:24:46
31 53 BAMBURY KEVIN MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 53 2:31:06
32 59 CASEY STEPHEN EAST-SIDE MOUNTAIN BIKING CREW MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 54 2:31:26
33 69 GILBERT STEPHEN MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 57 2:43:33
34 83 RUBECK KARL MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 50 2:46:36
35 74 HEINLEIN RORY OUNCE AGAIN NUT BUTTER MULTI SPORT TEAM\LCC MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 55 2:49:34
36 71 GRIFFIN SCOTT GVCC MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 59 2:49:51
37 76 IRBY DAN MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 58 2:53:37
38 85 SCHAIBLE KEN FULL MOON VISTA MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 52 2:55:01
39 60 CLARK EDDY DA JOE'S MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 57 3:12:11

DNF 54 BARTSCH MARK THE BIKE ZONE / DANSVILLE COLLISION MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 52
DNS 77 MARTINA MARTY MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 54

Total:   40 Starters,  1 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   40 Starters,  1 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   40 Starters,  1 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   40 Starters,  1 DNF,  0 Lapped
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Prattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel Classic
May 09, 2015May 09, 2015May 09, 2015
Male 60 plus (30 miles) (Men)Male 60 plus (30 miles) (Men)Male 60 plus (30 miles) (Men)Male 60 plus (30 miles) (Men)Male 60 plus (30 miles) (Men)

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Team Category Age Time
1 100 WOLCOTT BRUCE TEAM ROG MALE 60 PLUS (30 MILES) 63 2:00:46
2 89 CAMPING RICHARD TEAM TOWPATH/GVCC MALE 60 PLUS (30 MILES) 63 2:03:32
3 98 SPERANZA PAUL NOTUBES /CORNING RACE TEAM MALE 60 PLUS (30 MILES) 60 2:05:21
4 92 DEFREES DANIEL GEEZER GRAVELERS MALE 60 PLUS (30 MILES) 60 2:06:39
5 97 SCHENCK DAVID MALE 60 PLUS (30 MILES) 60 2:12:25
6 94 LEONARD TIM NYCROSS P/B CRAFT MALE 60 PLUS (30 MILES) 63 2:13:01
7 99 TAYLOR DAVID MALE 60 PLUS (30 MILES) 60 2:15:14
8 91 DALEY TIM ONCE AGAIN NUT BUTTER MULTI SPORT RACE TEAM MALE 60 PLUS (30 MILES) 62 2:34:14
9 88 BURNSIDE DAVID TEAM PEDALLERS MALE 60 PLUS (30 MILES) 66 2:47:19

10 96 ROE MICHAEL SLENDER FUNGUS CYCLING ASSOCIATION MALE 60 PLUS (30 MILES) 63 2:54:03
11 93 HUNTLEY RICHARD MALE 60 PLUS (30 MILES) 72 3:18:52

DNS 95 PITTROF JACK ONCE AGAIN NUT BUTTER MULTI-SPORT RACING/LIVINGSTON CYCLING CLUB MALE 60 PLUS (30 MILES) 70

Total:   11 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   11 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   11 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   11 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped
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Prattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel Classic
May 09, 2015May 09, 2015May 09, 2015
Fat Bike For All Ages (Open)Fat Bike For All Ages (Open)Fat Bike For All Ages (Open)Fat Bike For All Ages (Open)

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Team Category Age Time
1 641 WALKER JEFFREY FAT BIKE FOR ALL AGES 1:57:13
2 640 THORNTON DAVID FAT BIKE FOR ALL AGES 52 2:07:43
3 636 GRAVES WILLIAM TOM'S PRO BIKE FAT BIKE FOR ALL AGES 49 2:11:48
4 637 JIMERSON MARTIN CURMUDGEON FAT BIKE FOR ALL AGES 45 2:18:27
5 639 SCHMID HELENE VELOVED MULTISPORT FAT BIKE FOR ALL AGES 44 2:24:44
6 638 JOHNSON JR WILLIAM TEAMRWB.ORG FAT BIKE FOR ALL AGES 43 2:53:26
7 634 BOOKMAN CHRISTOPHER ONCE AGAIN NUT BUTTER MUTLI-SPORT RACING/LIVINGSTON CYCLING CLUB FAT BIKE FOR ALL AGES 33 3:04:35
8 635 DUKE MIKE ONCE AGAIN NUT BUTTER RACING/LIVINGSTON CYCLING CLUB FAT BIKE FOR ALL AGES 40 3:04:37

Total:   8 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   8 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   8 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   8 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped
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Prattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel ClassicPrattsburgh Gravel Classic
May 09, 2015May 09, 2015May 09, 2015
Male 18 and under (30 miles) (Men)Male 18 and under (30 miles) (Men)Male 18 and under (30 miles) (Men)Male 18 and under (30 miles) (Men)Male 18 and under (30 miles) (Men)

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Team Category Age Time
1 101 LUCAS GARRETT ONCE AGAIN NUT BUTTER MULTI-SPORT RACING MALE 18 AND UNDER (30 MILES) 16 1:42:34

Total:   1 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   1 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   1 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   1 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 LappedTotal:   1 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped
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Overall 30 Miles Bib Last Name First Name Team Age Group PlaceCategory Age Time
1 1 HETTENBAUGH JASON ONCE AGAIN NUT BUTTER MULTI-SPORT RACING1 MALE 19 TO 39 (30 MILES) 35 1:37:47
2 11 KUHNS CORY TEAM TOWPATH/GVCC 2 MALE 19 TO 39 (30 MILES) 37 1:38:12
3 116 O'SHEA TIM 1 MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 1:40:41
4 3 BURGESS DAN BRISTOL MOUNTAIN ROAD RACING3 MALE 19 TO 39 (30 MILES) 30 1:40:59
5 47 STAFFO DAN VERGE SPORT/VELO NRS2 MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 44 1:42:09
6 50 WILLARD RAYMOND EMPIRE BREWING-SYRACUSE BICYCLE3 MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 48 1:42:13
7 48 URCKFITZ JASON FULL MOON VISTA 4 MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 46 1:42:17
8 101 LUCAS GARRETT ONCE AGAIN NUT BUTTER MULTI-SPORT RACING1 MALE 18 AND UNDER (30 MILES) 16 1:42:34
9 115 NICHOLTON JIM 1 MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 1:43:24

10 52 AUGUST ANDY PARK AVE BIKE SHOP 2 MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 50 1:44:58
11 62 DOUGALS ROBERT PARK AVE BIKE SHOP 3 MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 50 1:46:19
12 28 DOYLE MATTHEW HOSELTON TRYON 5 MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 40 1:46:27
13 25 DELLILO JASON US MILITARY CYCLING 6 MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 42 1:47:23
14 113 SUMMERS Scott 4 MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 1:48:14
15 4 CALVASINA BRIAN THE BIKE ZONE 4 MALE 19 TO 39 (30 MILES) 37 1:48:25
16 57 BRETT GREG GVCC / PITTSFORD PAINTING CYCLING5 MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 58 1:48:40
17 43 PELYCHATY PETER EFP ROTENBERG CYCLING TEAM7 MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 44 1:49:40
18 114 BUSH RICK 6 MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 1:49:41
19 110 SHERMAN RUTH STAN'S NOTUBES/CORNING RACE TEAM1 FEMALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 56 1:49:44
20 78 MORROW DOUGLAS TEAM TOWPATH/GENESEE VALLEY CYCLING CLUB7 MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 57 1:50:58
21 79 PARKS SCOTT PARK AVE BIKE SHOP 8 MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 56 1:50:59
22 5 CORUM JESSE EFP ROTENBERG CYCLING TEAM5 MALE 19 TO 39 (30 MILES) 37 1:53:39
23 21 BLAKE BRYAN TEAM 2 CYCLING 8 MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 47 1:53:41
24 18 WALLACE GLEN ONCE AGAIN NUT BUTTER MULTI-SPORT RACING P/B LCC6 MALE 19 TO 39 (30 MILES) 31 1:53:54
25 81 RICHTER CHARLES TRYON BIKE 9 MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 57 1:54:23
26 86 SCHNAUFER THEODOR ONCE AGAIN NUT BUTTER MULTI-SPORT RACING/LIVINGSTON CYCLING CLUB10 MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 51 1:56:08
27 15 SWEETING TYLER EFP ROTENBERG CYCLING TEAM7 MALE 19 TO 39 (30 MILES) 38 1:57:39
28 117 LAUB MIKE 11 MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 1:57:54
29 30 GIEHL ERIC EFP ROTENBERG CYCLING TEAM9 MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 43 1:58:03
30 31 HANSEN DAVID EMPIRE BREWING-SYRACUSE BICYCLES10 MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 47 1:58:11
31 82 ROHDENBURG BRUCE BIKE ZONE DANSVILLE COLLISION12 MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 55 1:58:48
32 35 LAMBERT DAVID THE BIKE ZONE/DANSVILLE COLLISION11 MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 45 1:59:09
33 118 NORTON TAD 13 MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 1:59:19
34 107 WALKER KATINA PARK AVE. BIKE SHOP 1 FEMALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 48 1:59:34
35 34 INOUE KEISUKE EMPIRE BREWING -SYRACUSE BICYCLE12 MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 42 1:59:37
36 22 BROWN SHANNON 13 MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 43 1:59:53
37 27 DISPENZA MIKE 14 MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 48 2:00:15
38 46 RUBECK KURT 15 MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 47 2:00:30
39 100 WOLCOTT BRUCE TEAM ROG 1 MALE 60 PLUS (30 MILES) 63 2:00:46
40 55 BLAZEY BRENT REED EYE P/B MENDON CYCLESMITH14 MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 59 2:00:47
41 8 CUFARI JACK TRYON BIKE 8 MALE 19 TO 39 (30 MILES) 30 2:00:57
42 9 GRISWOLD SCOTT BIKE LOFT EAST 9 MALE 19 TO 39 (30 MILES) 36 2:01:09
43 67 FRENCH STEVEN ONCE AGAIN NUT BUTTER MULTI SPORT RACING/LIVINGSTON CYCLING CLUB15 MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 51 2:02:29
44 58 BURDETTE STEVE NOTUBES/CORNING RACE TEAM16 MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 55 2:03:18
45 89 CAMPING RICHARD TEAM TOWPATH/GVCC 2 MALE 60 PLUS (30 MILES) 63 2:03:32
46 33 HILLYARD ROB SOUTHTOWNS LINE & WIQUOR16 MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 47 2:05:02
47 26 DENNEE TED WEGMANS 17 MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 48 2:05:04
48 98 SPERANZA PAUL NOTUBES /CORNING RACE TEAM3 MALE 60 PLUS (30 MILES) 60 2:05:21
49 80 PRUGH DAVID NOTUBES / CORNING RACE TEAM17 MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 55 2:05:41
50 61 DE LANCEY CHRIS TEAM TRYON BIKE/HOSELTON AUTO18 MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 54 2:05:51
51 36 LAPPAS THOMAS TRYON BIKE/HOSELTON18 MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 41 2:05:52
52 20 BIVONA BRENT ROCHESTER FITNESS & CYCLING19 MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 42 2:06:02
53 75 HOVEY DAVE MICHAELS/SMOLAK RACING19 MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 57 2:06:03
54 32 HARRISON TREVOR PARK AVE BIKE SHOP 20 MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 48 2:06:09
55 12 MADDEN MIKE BIKE ZONE/ DANSVILLE COLLISION11 REL MALE 19 TO 39 (30 MILES) 30 2:06:36
56 92 DEFREES DANIEL GEEZER GRAVELERS 4 MALE 60 PLUS (30 MILES) 60 2:06:39
57 87 WOLSH STUART GENEVA BICYCLE CENTER20 MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 53 2:07:10
58 2 BARBER LEO PARK AVE BIKE SHOP 10 MALE 19 TO 39 (30 MILES) 29 2:07:20
59 70 GOINS DAVID 21 MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 58 2:07:23
60 24 CONKLIN CHRIS 21 MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 48 2:08:26
61 64 ELLIS JEFFREY ONCE AGAIN NUT BUTTER RACING TEAM22 MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 53 2:10:05
62 103 THOMAS-VISEL ATHENA VERGE/VELO 1 FEMALE 19 TO 39 (30 MILES) 34 2:10:18
63 108 WOLFE JENNIFER HOLLYLOFT/ALFIES 2 FEMALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 48 2:10:49
64 63 DRUMM GREGORY EMPIRE BREWING - SYRACUSE BICYCLE23 MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 50 2:12:03
65 97 SCHENCK DAVID 5 MALE 60 PLUS (30 MILES) 60 2:12:25
66 94 LEONARD TIM NYCROSS P/B CRAFT 6 MALE 60 PLUS (30 MILES) 63 2:13:01
67 84 SACHDEV MARC ARDENT LEARNING 24 MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 52 2:13:13
68 109 GRAVES LILYNN NOTUBES/CORNING RACE TEAM2 FEMALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 59 2:14:33
69 45 RHEAULT JEAN-PHILIPPE ONCE AGAIN NUT BUTTER MULTI-SPORT RACING/LIVINGSTON CYCLING CLUB22 MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 43 2:14:49
70 73 HAYWARD BRUCE PARK AVE BIKE 25 MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 53 2:15:11
71 99 TAYLOR DAVID 7 MALE 60 PLUS (30 MILES) 60 2:15:14
72 49 VREELAND JIM CRANKSKINS.COM 23 MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 49 2:15:45
73 10 KARGES ADAM XCOG 12 MALE 19 TO 39 (30 MILES) 27 2:16:10
74 119 OGLES KEITH 24 MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 2:16:27
75 41 ORMSBY JOHN 25 MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 42 2:16:48
76 66 FLANDERS ERIC SYRACUSE BICYCLE RACE TEAM26 MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 50 2:17:31
77 56 BOROWIEC BRIAN PARK AVE BIKE SHOP 27 MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 55 2:19:43
78 29 ERB SCOTT CYCLE SWAMI 26 MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 47 2:20:48
79 42 ORTMAN MICHAEL CAMPUS WHEELWORKS27 MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 40 2:21:03
80 72 HARDING MICHAEL 28 MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 53 2:22:22
81 120 FIORES JOE 28 MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 2:22:40
82 68 FULLER CHRISTOPHER 29 MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 54 2:23:41
83 65 FENLON MIKE 30 MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 57 2:24:46
84 112 THOMPSON MARGARET TEAM HAMMER NUTRITION/NOTUBES-CORNING RACE TEAM1 FEMALE 60 PLUS (30 MILES) 61 2:26:13
85 16 VANTUCCI NICK CYCLE SWAMI 13 MALE 19 TO 39 (30 MILES) 36 2:28:10
86 40 MOSCATO MICHAEL 29 MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 48 2:28:41
87 38 MANN ROBB DIXON CIDER MILL 30 MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 49 2:30:27
88 39 MCCOMBS HEATH OLEAN CYCLING CLUB31 MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 40 2:30:44
89 17 VONSCHONDORF MARK 14 MALE 19 TO 39 (30 MILES) 26 2:30:58
90 53 BAMBURY KEVIN 31 MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 53 2:31:06
91 59 CASEY STEPHEN EAST-SIDE MOUNTAIN BIKING CREW32 MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 54 2:31:26
92 7 CRANDALL TIM 15 MALE 19 TO 39 (30 MILES) 34 2:31:51
93 91 DALEY TIM ONCE AGAIN NUT BUTTER MULTI SPORT RACE TEAM8 MALE 60 PLUS (30 MILES) 62 2:34:14
94 111 VANTUCCI TRISH PARK AVE BIKE TEAM 3 FEMALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 50 2:36:26
95 44 POWELL BOB ROCHESTER FITNESS & CYCLING32 MALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 48 2:38:40
96 104 FLAGG EMILY FULL MOON VISTA 3 FEMALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 41 2:40:43
97 69 GILBERT STEPHEN 33 MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 57 2:43:33
98 6 COSTUROS MATTHEW CAMPUS WHEELWORKS16 MALE 19 TO 39 (30 MILES) 33 2:46:10
99 105 MERLIN MELISSA NICKEL CITY CYCLES 4 FEMALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 40 2:46:18

100 83 RUBECK KARL 34 MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 50 2:46:36
101 88 BURNSIDE DAVID TEAM PEDALLERS 9 MALE 60 PLUS (30 MILES) 66 2:47:19
102 74 HEINLEIN RORY OUNCE AGAIN NUT BUTTER MULTI SPORT TEAM\LCC35 MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 55 2:49:34
103 71 GRIFFIN SCOTT GVCC 36 MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 59 2:49:51
104 76 IRBY DAN 37 MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 58 2:53:37
105 96 ROE MICHAEL SLENDER FUNGUS CYCLING ASSOCIATION10 MALE 60 PLUS (30 MILES) 63 2:54:03
106 85 SCHAIBLE KEN FULL MOON VISTA 38 MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 52 2:55:01
107 102 CROMHEECKE CHRISSIE 2 FEMALE 19 TO 39 (30 MILES) 38 3:12:09
108 60 CLARK EDDY DA JOE'S 39 MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 57 3:12:11
109 93 HUNTLEY RICHARD 11 MALE 60 PLUS (30 MILES) 72 3:18:52
110 106 VANTUCCI ANDREA CYCLE SWAMI 5 FEMALE 40 PLUS (30 MILES) 47 3:18:56

DNS 13 MARTINA MATTHEW DNS MALE 19 TO 39 (30 MILES) 28
DNS 14 SULLIVAN BRETT DNS MALE 19 TO 39 (30 MILES) 31
DNF 54 BARTSCH MARK THE BIKE ZONE / DANSVILLE COLLISIONDNF MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 52
DNS 77 MARTINA MARTY DNS MALE 50 PLUS (30 MILES) 54
DNS 95 PITTROF JACK ONCE AGAIN NUT BUTTER MULTI-SPORT RACING/LIVINGSTON CYCLING CLUBDNS MALE 60 PLUS (30 MILES) 70
DNF 51
DNF 19
DNF 90
DNF 37

Overall (30 miles)


